
MENS 198.0 RESULTS

Mens 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brandon Orantes Pratt High School 197.0 280.0 10

2 Erik Ramirez Ulysses High School 193.0 260.0 8

3 Braxton Narin 184.0 245.0 6

4 Lessigh Braxton Lyons High School 196.0 245.0 4

5 Dominic Moncada Sterling High School 192.0 225.0 2

6 Wrikin  Scobee Lyons High School 184.0 220.0 1

7 Ty Smith Larned 188.0 205.0 0

8 Braxton Linden Sterling High School 185.0 200.0 0

9 Levi Sanders Larned 194.0 115.0 0

10 Kasen Paredes Maize South 185.0 0 0

11 Luke Fischer Larned 195.0 0 0

Mens 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brandon Orantes Pratt High School 197.0 430.0 10

2 Erik Ramirez Ulysses High School 193.0 370.0 8

3 Ty Smith Larned 188.0 365.0 6

4 Braxton Linden Sterling High School 185.0 330.0 4

5 Wrikin  Scobee Lyons High School 184.0 315.0 2

6 Lessigh Braxton Lyons High School 196.0 305.0 1

7 Braxton Narin 184.0 300.0 0

8 Dominic Moncada Sterling High School 192.0 280.0 0

9 Kasen Paredes Maize South 185.0 0 0

10 Levi Sanders Larned 194.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Luke Fischer Larned 195.0 0 0

Mens 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brandon Orantes Pratt High School 197.0 260.0 10

2 Braxton Narin 184.0 225.0 8

3 Wrikin  Scobee Lyons High School 184.0 215.0 6

4 Ty Smith Larned 188.0 215.0 4

5 Dominic Moncada Sterling High School 192.0 195.0 2

6 Braxton Linden Sterling High School 185.0 190.0 1

7 Lessigh Braxton Lyons High School 196.0 185.0 0

8 Erik Ramirez Ulysses High School 193.0 155.0 0

9 Levi Sanders Larned 194.0 115.0 0

10 Kasen Paredes Maize South 185.0 0 0

11 Luke Fischer Larned 195.0 0 0

Mens 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brandon Orantes Pratt High School 197.0 970.0 10

2 Ty Smith Larned 188.0 785.0 8

3 Erik Ramirez Ulysses High School 193.0 785.0 6

4 Braxton Narin 184.0 770.0 4

5 Wrikin  Scobee Lyons High School 184.0 750.0 2

6 Lessigh Braxton Lyons High School 196.0 735.0 1

7 Braxton Linden Sterling High School 185.0 720.0 0

8 Dominic Moncada Sterling High School 192.0 700.0 0

9 Levi Sanders Larned 194.0 230.0 0

10 Kasen Paredes Maize South 185.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Luke Fischer Larned 195.0 0 0


